
# Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib
1 VUKOJEVIC	Mateja Youth	B	-	Female 70 1 GLASBERGEN	Clarabel Youth	B	-	Female 86 1 KNELL	Zechariah Youth	B	-	Male 102 1 HARRIS	Griffin Youth	B	-	Male 118
2 PLUEM	Jordan Youth	B	-	Female 71 2 HUNTER	Lauren Youth	B	-	Female 87 2 FAGERLUND	Ethan Youth	B	-	Male 103 2 SMITH	Dylan Youth	B	-	Male 119
3 GALLOWAY	Riley Youth	B	-	Female 72 3 WILLIAMS	Rachel Youth	B	-	Female 88 3 MORANDIN	Will Youth	B	-	Male 104 3 HILL	Iain Youth	B	-	Male 120
4 CHAPMAN	Indiana Youth	B	-	Female 73 4 BADA	Sophia Youth	B	-	Female 89 4 CHASE	Simon Youth	B	-	Male 105 4 IWANOWSKI	Alex Youth	B	-	Male 121
5 ALI	Kyra Youth	B	-	Female 74 5 LEES	Maggie Youth	B	-	Female 90 5 GRAY	LAMONT	Nathaniel Youth	B	-	Male 106 5 PENNY	William Youth	B	-	Male 122
6 WOODS	Naomi Youth	B	-	Female 75 6 LANG	Kelly Youth	B	-	Female 91 6 GILLISS	Evan Youth	B	-	Male 107 6 CLANCY	Devin Youth	B	-	Male 123
7 PARK	Sydney Youth	B	-	Female 76 7 AMBER	Jacqueline Youth	B	-	Female 92 7 MATTINA	Anthony Youth	B	-	Male 108 7 GAMBLING	Owen Youth	B	-	Male 124
8 BARTON	Natalie Youth	B	-	Female 77 8 GOODMAN	Tess Youth	B	-	Female 93 8 SHEPHERD	Dawson Youth	B	-	Male 109 8 BLYTHE	Colin Youth	B	-	Male 125
9 NUESKEN	Lea	Alice Youth	B	-	Female 78 9 CHADWICK	Julia Youth	B	-	Female 94 9 KEELEY	Parker Youth	B	-	Male 110 9 STEVENSON	Andrew Youth	B	-	Male 126
10 LAFERRIERE	Celine Youth	B	-	Female 79 10 KLEPOCH	Radka Youth	B	-	Female 95 10 OLLIVIER	Xavier Youth	B	-	Male 111 10 HEAGLE	Jack Youth	B	-	Male 127
11 MOSHENKO	Nyla Youth	B	-	Female 80 11 DIGIUSEPPE	Alexis Youth	B	-	Female 96 11 CLOUSTON	Owen Youth	B	-	Male 112 11 STAFFORD	Brayden Youth	B	-	Male 128
12 CHAMBO	Jordanne Youth	B	-	Female 81 12 FISHMAN	Lily Youth	B	-	Female 97 12 DARCHIVILLE	Hayden Youth	B	-	Male 113 12 BRYAN	Quinn Youth	B	-	Male 129
13 MANUEL-EPSTEIN	Zoe Youth	B	-	Female 82 13 MCLEAN	Molly Youth	B	-	Female 98 13 YONASH	Nathan Youth	B	-	Male 114 13 BIELECKI	Darek Youth	B	-	Male 130
14 RINALDI	Jordan Youth	B	-	Female 83 14 LEBLANC	Carmanah Youth	B	-	Female 99 14 BYKOV	Anthony Youth	B	-	Male 115 14 FISHMAN	Joseph Youth	B	-	Male 131
15 JACOBS	Maya Youth	B	-	Female 84 15 FIEFFE-BEDARD	Maelle Youth	B	-	Female 100 15 RODRIGUEZ	Matthew Youth	B	-	Male 116 15 FRISSE	Timothy Youth	B	-	Male 132
16 GILLISS	Audrey Youth	B	-	Female 85 16 BROPHY	Kathleen Youth	B	-	Female 101 16 GUITARD	Matéo Youth	B	-	Male 117 16 MORLEY	Sladen Youth	B	-	Male 133

17 CAMERON	Daniel Youth	B	-	Male 134
17 GLASBERGEN	Clarabel Youth	B	-	Female 86 17 VUKOJEVIC	Mateja Youth	B	-	Female 70 17 HARRIS	Griffin Youth	B	-	Male 118
18 HUNTER	Lauren Youth	B	-	Female 87 18 PLUEM	Jordan Youth	B	-	Female 71 18 SMITH	Dylan Youth	B	-	Male 119 18 KNELL	Zechariah Youth	B	-	Male 102
19 WILLIAMS	Rachel Youth	B	-	Female 88 19 GALLOWAY	Riley Youth	B	-	Female 72 19 HILL	Iain Youth	B	-	Male 120 19 FAGERLUND	Ethan Youth	B	-	Male 103
20 BADA	Sophia Youth	B	-	Female 89 20 CHAPMAN	Indiana Youth	B	-	Female 73 20 IWANOWSKI	Alex Youth	B	-	Male 121 20 MORANDIN	Will Youth	B	-	Male 104
21 LEES	Maggie Youth	B	-	Female 90 21 ALI	Kyra Youth	B	-	Female 74 21 PENNY	William Youth	B	-	Male 122 21 CHASE	Simon Youth	B	-	Male 105
22 LANG	Kelly Youth	B	-	Female 91 22 WOODS	Naomi Youth	B	-	Female 75 22 CLANCY	Devin Youth	B	-	Male 123 22 GRAY	LAMONT	Nathaniel Youth	B	-	Male 106
23 AMBER	Jacqueline Youth	B	-	Female 92 23 PARK	Sydney Youth	B	-	Female 76 23 GAMBLING	Owen Youth	B	-	Male 124 23 GILLISS	Evan Youth	B	-	Male 107
24 GOODMAN	Tess Youth	B	-	Female 93 24 BARTON	Natalie Youth	B	-	Female 77 24 BLYTHE	Colin Youth	B	-	Male 125 24 MATTINA	Anthony Youth	B	-	Male 108
25 CHADWICK	Julia Youth	B	-	Female 94 25 NUESKEN	Lea	Alice Youth	B	-	Female 78 25 STEVENSON	Andrew Youth	B	-	Male 126 25 SHEPHERD	Dawson Youth	B	-	Male 109
26 KLEPOCH	Radka Youth	B	-	Female 95 26 LAFERRIERE	Celine Youth	B	-	Female 79 26 HEAGLE	Jack Youth	B	-	Male 127 26 KEELEY	Parker Youth	B	-	Male 110
27 DIGIUSEPPE	Alexis Youth	B	-	Female 96 27 MOSHENKO	Nyla Youth	B	-	Female 80 27 STAFFORD	Brayden Youth	B	-	Male 128 27 OLLIVIER	Xavier Youth	B	-	Male 111
28 FISHMAN	Lily Youth	B	-	Female 97 28 CHAMBO	Jordanne Youth	B	-	Female 81 28 BRYAN	Quinn Youth	B	-	Male 129 28 CLOUSTON	Owen Youth	B	-	Male 112
29 MCLEAN	Molly Youth	B	-	Female 98 29 MANUEL-EPSTEIN	Zoe Youth	B	-	Female 82 29 BIELECKI	Darek Youth	B	-	Male 130 29 DARCHIVILLE	Hayden Youth	B	-	Male 113
30 LEBLANC	Carmanah Youth	B	-	Female 99 30 RINALDI	Jordan Youth	B	-	Female 83 30 FISHMAN	Joseph Youth	B	-	Male 131 30 YONASH	Nathan Youth	B	-	Male 114
31 FIEFFE-BEDARD	Maelle Youth	B	-	Female 100 31 JACOBS	Maya Youth	B	-	Female 84 31 FRISSE	Timothy Youth	B	-	Male 132 31 BYKOV	Anthony Youth	B	-	Male 115
32 BROPHY	Kathleen Youth	B	-	Female 101 32 GILLISS	Audrey Youth	B	-	Female 85 32 MORLEY	Sladen Youth	B	-	Male 133 32 RODRIGUEZ	Matthew Youth	B	-	Male 116

33 CAMERON	Daniel Youth	B	-	Male 134 33 GUITARD	Matéo Youth	B	-	Male 117

Brushing	Break

Youth	B	Femaie	Q2	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	9:00am

Brushing	Break

Youth	B	Male	Q1	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	9:00am

Youth	B	Male	Q2	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	9:00am

Brushing	Break
Brushing	Break

Climbing	starts	at	9:00am
Youth	B	Femaie	Q1	Running	Order


